
Portland
3028 SE 17th Ave.

Portland, OR 97202
503-238-0313

Spokane
914 N Lake Rd.

Spokane Valley, WA 99212
253-867-5040

Purchase Orders: orders@hbarep.com 
General Questions: support@hbarep.com 
Uponor Design: uponordesign@hbarep.com 

Seattle
19307 70th Ave. S.

Kent, WA 98032
253-867-5040

Salt Lake
7769 S Allen St.

Midvale, UT 84047
503-283-0313

MANUFACTURER LINE CARD
Plumbing & HVAC Manufacturers' Representative 

Manufacturer
Inside Sales 

Representatives Manufacturer
Inside Sales 

Representatives

Kristopher Russell

Alice Louie

krussell@hbarep.com 

alouie@hbarep.com

Debi Fuccella

Mikka Woodard

dfuccella@hbarep.com

mwoodard@hbarep.com

Mikka Woodard mwoodard@hbarep.com

Lekenyada Winston

Duane Brown

Scott Burg

lwinston@hbarep.com

dbrown@hbarep.com

sburg@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Lekenyada Winston

Duane Brown

Scott Burg

lwinston@hbarep.com

dbrown@hbarep.com

sburg@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Mikka Woodard

kvargo@hbarep.com

mwoodard@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Lekenyada Winston

Duane Brown

Scott Burg

lwinston@hbarep.com

dbrown@hbarep.com

sburg@hbarep.com

Kristopher Russell

Alice Louie

krussell@hbarep.com

alouie@hbarep.com

Lekenyada Winston

Duane Brown

Scott Burg

lwinston@hbarep.com

dbrown@hbarep.com

sburg@hbarep.com 

Alice Louie

Kristopher Russell

Gary Rogers

Nick Davis

Kim Vargo

grogers@hbarep.com

ndavis@hbarep.com

kvargo@hbarep.com

alouie@hbarep.com

krussell@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Lekenyada Winston

Duane Brown

Scott Burg

lwinston@hbarep.com

dbrown@hbarep.com

sburg@hbarep.com
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MANUFACTURER LINE CARD
Plumbing & HVAC Manufacturers' Representative 

Manufacturer
Inside Sales 

Representative Manufacturer
Inside Sales 

Representative

Alice Louie alouie@hbarep.com
Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo 

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Lekenyada Winston

Duane Brown

Scott Burg

lwinston@hbarep.com

dbrown@hbarep.com

sburg@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Debi Fuccella

Lenkenyada Winston

Duane Brown

dfuccella@hbarep.com

lwinston@hbarep.com

dbrown@hbarep.com

Dave Hall

Alice Louie

dhall@hbarep.com

alouie@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Kristopher Russell

Alice Louie

krussell@hbarep.com

alouie@hbarep.com

Alina Gavrilut

Arielle Louie

agavrilut@hbarep.com

arielle@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Lekenyada Winston

Duane Brown

Scott Burg

lwinston@hbarep.com

dbrown@hbarep.com

sburg@hbarep.com

Alice Louie

Mikka Woodard

alouie@hbarep.com

mwoodard@hbarep.com

Alina Gavrilut

Arielle Louie

agvrilut@hbarep.com

arielle@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Kim Vargo

Eric Stuns

kvargo@hbarep.com

estuns@hbarep.com

Alice Louie

Lekenyada Winston

alouie@hbarep.com

lwinston@hbarep.com



Portland
3028 SE 17th Ave.

Portland, OR 97202
503-238-0313

Spokane
914 N Lake Rd.

Spokane Valley, WA 99212
253-867-5040

Purchase Orders: orders@hbarep.com 
General Questions: support@hbarep.com 
Uponor Design: uponordesign@hbarep.com 

Seattle
19307 70th Ave. S.

Kent, WA 98032
253-867-5040

Salt Lake
7769 S Allen St.

Midvale, UT 84047
503-283-0313

MANUFACTURER LINE CARD
Plumbing & HVAC Manufacturers' Representative 

Terry Warford

Logan Williams

Nick Davis

twarford@hbarep.com

lwilliams@hbarep.com

ndavis@hbarep.com

LoganWilliams

Nick Davis

Terry Warford

lwilliams@hbarep.com

ndavis@hbarep.com

twarford@hbarep.com

Debi Fuccella

Mikka Woodard

dfuccella@hbarep.com

mwoodard@hbarep.com

Alice Louie alouie@hbarep.com

Lekenyada Winston

Duane Brown

Scott Burg

lwinston@hbarep.com

dbrown@hbarep.com

sburg@hbarep.com

Debi Fuccella

Mikka Woodard

dfuccella@hbarep.com

mwoodard@hbarep.com

Logan Williams

Nick Davis

lwilliams@hbarep.com

ndavis@hbarep.com

Logan Williams

Nick Davis

lwilliams@hbarep.com

ndavis@hbarep.com

Kristopher Russell

Alice Louie

krussell@hbarep.com

alouie@hbarep.com

Logan Williams

Nick Davis

Terry Warford

lwilliams@hbarep.com

ndavis@hbarep.com

twarford@hbarep.com

Manufacturer
Inside Sales 

Representative Manufacturer
Inside Sales 

Representative




